
46% 48% 

5% 

1% 

The various courses offered were relevant  

and appropriate to the programme 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

44% 48% 

7% 

1% 

The course objectives were 

 clearly stated 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree
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37% 

46% 

13% 

4% 

The courses offered were up-to-date 

 and reflected contemporary trends 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

40% 

44% 

14% 

2% 

All courses were supported by  

adequate library resources 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



42% 

43% 

12% 

3% 

Guest Lectures / Workshops/adequately 

 supplemented classroom learning 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

41% 
48% 

9% 

2% 

The assessment tools (CA tests and other 

components) were appropriate for measuring the 

extent of your learning 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



34% 

47% 

15% 

4% 

The courses offered in the programme 

facilitated employment opportunities/ higher 

studies 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

40% 
46% 

12% 

2% 

The courses were supported by laboratory  

resources wherever necessary (Science 

departments only) 

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

 

 

 

 

 

 


